VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 337 Wilson Workforce and Rehabilitation Center

Item 337	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Rehabilitation Assistance Services (45400)	\$13,554,195	\$13,554,195
Vocational Rehabilitation Services (45404)	\$7,132,567	\$7,132,567
Medical Rehabilitative Services (45405)	\$6,421,628	\$6,421,628
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,909,117	\$2,909,117
Special	\$10,636,078	\$10,636,078
Federal Trust	\$9,000	\$9,000

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 14, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-313, P.L. 93-112, P.L. 94-482 and P.L. 95-602, Federal Code.